Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lelayna Blacklock - (764040) - Chelmsford City SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:15.82
1:16.25
1:16.35
1:16.91
1:16.97
1:18.26
1:18.43
1:19.72
1:19.92
1:20.03
1:22.41
1:24.80
1:30.93
1:30.94
1:31.16
1:32.85
1:34.38
1:37.25
1:39.29
1:44.91
1:45.42
1:47.62
1:53.20
2:08.13

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

414
407
405
396
395
376
374
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353
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322
295
240
239

214
196
184
156
154
144
124

85

Round

Date

16/12/18
15/11/15
31/01/15
14/12/14
19/11/16
09/03/14
08/07/16
07/11117
15/07/15
26/01/14
22/11/14
13/07/13
20/01/13
16/12/12
17/11/12
07/07/12
22/01/12
18/12/11
12/11/11
25/06/11
23/01/11
13/11/10
03/07/10
24/01/10

Meet

2018 ISLE OF WIGHT SPRINTS

Isle of Wight Sprints

Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints 2015
5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Isle of Wight Sprints 2016

Hampshire County Championships
Seaclose Club Championships

Seaclose - Isle of Wight Club Champs
Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs
Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014
Seaclose Club Championships 2014
Hampshire County Development Meet

Isle of Wight 50m Sprints

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Seaclose SC Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet
Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Seaclose Club Championships

Hampshire County Development Meet
Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2011
Seaclose Club Champs

Hampshire Development

Isle of Wight Sprints

Venue

Medina
Newport
Newport, Isle of Man
Southampton
Newport
Waterlooville
Freshwater
Isle of Wight
Newport

Isle of Wight
Seaclose
Southampton
Isle of Wight
Southampton
Seaclose
Waterlooville
Medina
Southampton
Isle of Wight
Waterlooville
Isle of wight
Isle of Wight
Waterlooville

Medina Leisure
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Seaclose 4

4

4
lo Wight 3

4
lo Wight 2

4

4

4
lo Wight 4

4
lo Wight 3
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 3
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 3
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 3
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 3
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 3
lo Wight 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
1:15.82
1:19.72
1:16.97
1:18.43
1:16.25
1:19.92
1:16.35
1:16.91
1:22.41
1:18.26
1:20.03
1:24.80
1:30.93
1:30.94
1:31.16
1:32.85
1:34.38
1:37.25
1:39.29
1:44.91
1:45.42
1:47.62
1:53.20

2:08.13

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

414
356
395
374
407
353
405
396
322
376
352
295
240
239
238
225
214
196
184
156
154
144
124
85

Round

F

Date

16/12/18
0711117
19/11/16
08/07/16
15/11/15
15/07/15
31/01/15
14/12/14
22/11/14
09/03/14
26/01/14
13/07/13
20/01/13
16/12/12
17/11/12
07/07/12
22/01/12
18/12/11
12/11/11
25/06/11
23/01/11
13/11/10
03/07/10
24/01/10

Meet

2018 ISLE OF WIGHT SPRINTS

Seaclose - Isle of Wight Club Champs

Isle of Wight Sprints 2016

Seaclose Club Championships

Isle of Wight Sprints

Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs
Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints 2015
5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Seaclose Club Championships 2014
Hampshire County Championships
Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014
Hampshire County Development Meet

Isle of Wight 50m Sprints

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Seaclose SC Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet
Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Seaclose Club Championships

Hampshire County Development Meet
Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2011
Seaclose Club Champs

Hampshire Development

Isle of Wight Sprints

Venue

Medina

Isle of Wight
Newport
Freshwater
Newport
Newport
Newport, Isle of Man
Southampton
Seaclose
Waterlooville
Isle of Wight
Southampton
Isle of Wight
Southampton
Seaclose
Waterlooville
Medina
Southampton
Isle of Wight
Waterlooville
Isle of wight
Isle of Wight
Waterlooville

Medina Leisure

Page 2/2
Club Swam Under Level

Seaclose 4

4

4

4

4

4

4
lo Wight 3

4
lo Wight 2
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 3
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 3
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 3
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 3
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 3
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 3
lo Wight 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



